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General information about company

Scrip code 524703
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE751D01014

Name of the company Sandu Pharmaceuticals Ltd.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\)Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl.ler the L1§ted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 E’l}’g};;tsl;er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No of |Ne- Of |[No.Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
I sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository 1_1eld (Vi) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(1) shares . =IV)+ o % of
1 held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class I
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |10® (A+B+0)
Promoter
(A) lfLromotcr 10 3185690 3185690 | 44.99 3185690 3185690 | 44.99
Group
(B) Public 10115 3895310 3895310 |55.01 3895310 3895310 | 55.01
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 10125 7081000 7081000 | 100 7081000 7081000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of SIlares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin |P edged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares - : shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv sh
Category | of nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
Outstanding . - held in
18} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of o of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 44.99 3185690
Group
B) Public 55.01 2894160
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6079850
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Sharf holding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p:ir(tj_y shares shares no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rich Total
Sr of the shareholders | P&id up up underlying | held (calculated as o of Voting (XIV) Rights asa%
' Shareholders (I) | (I1I) equity | ity | Depository | (VID =] per SCRR, of
shares sharcs Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII) Total
held V) | P00 | (VD (V)+  |Asa%of )C(lass eg: | Class | 1 Voting
eg:
) (VD) [(A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 2228100 2228100 | 31.47 2228100 2228100 | 31.47
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 4 957590 957590 | 13.52 957590 957590 |13.52
(specity)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 10 3185690 3185690 | 44.99 3185690 3185690 | 44.99
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 3185690 3185690 [44.99 3185690 3185690 | 44.99
Group (A)=
AD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
® Institotor/ Banks | | 500 500 0.01 500 500 0.01
(SIL;b'T"tal (B) 1 500 500 0.01 500 500 0.01
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 9921 2981883 2981883 | 42.11 2981883 2981883 | 42.11
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 6 588819 588819 |[8.32 588819 588819 |[8.32
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) Any Other 187 324108 324108 |4.58 324108 324108 |4.58
(specity)
(S3u)b-Total ®) 10114 3894810 3894810 | 55 3894810 3894810 | 55
Total Public
Shareholding 10115 3895310 3895310 | 55.01 3895310 3895310 | 55.01
(By=(B)(1)+ ' '
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 10125 7081000 7081000 | 100 7081000 7081000 | 100
Total 10125 7081000 7081000 | 100 7081000 7081000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. &1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying - Outstanding . -\ (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 31.47 2228100
(d) 13.52 957590
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 44.99 3185690
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 44.99 3185690
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.01 0
Sub-Total (B) 001 0
)]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 42.11 1990533
(a(ii)) 8.32 588819
(e) 4.58 314808
Sub-Total (B) 55 2894160
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
55.01 2894160
B=B)(1)+
B)2)H(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 6079850
)TO‘al (A+B+C 100 6079850
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the ?ggggﬁgﬁR Zﬁi‘éﬁ ANK GEETAU | SHASHANK UMESH B (B}g‘:‘/?;%R
Sharcholders () | EAABIL S SANDU BHASKAR SANDU | SANDU Sy

PAN (II) AAYPS6366F ABYPSS97IR | AGPPS8792J | ABWPS9337H ABWPS9336G | ABXPS2274E
No. of fully paid

up cquity shares | 10000 61100 85000 657900 677100 737000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 10000 61100 85000 657900 677100 737000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.14 0.86 12 9.29 9.56 10.41
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 10000 61100 85000 657900 677100 737000

Class eg:y

Total 10000 61100 85000 657900 677100 737000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.14 0.86 1.2 9.29 9.56 10.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.14 0.86 1.2 9.29 9.56 10.41
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) | |
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 10000
form (XIV)

61100 85000 657900 677100 737000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2228100
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2228100
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2228100

Class eg:y
Total 2228100

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3147

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 31.47
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2228100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click
here to
go back

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

AKSHATH FINVEST
AND PROPERTIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

PHYBRICHEM
ENGINEERS
PRIVATE LIMITE

NOUMURA REALTY AND
CONSTRUCTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SANMARK REALTY
AND FINANCE
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCA2004Q

AAACP3898E

AAACN9120B

AABCS6077P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

38687

155963

219010

543930

957590

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

38687

155963

219010

543930

957590

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.55

22

3.09

7.68

13.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

38687

155963

219010

543930

957590

Class eg:y

Total

38687

155963

219010

543930

957590

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.55

2.2

3.09

7.68

13.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.55

22

3.09

7.68

13.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

38687

155963

219010

543930

957590

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

HITESH KUVELKAR

TANVI JIGNESH MEHTA

MUKESH RAOJIBHAI PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AISPK2510P

AAFFD1519C

AABTCO0387P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

108614

165044

187332

460990

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

108614

165044

187332

460990

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.53

2.33

2.65

6.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

108614

165044

187332

460990

Class eg:y

Total

108614

165044

187332

460990

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.53

2.33

2.65

6.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.53

2.33

2.65

6.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

108614

165044

187332
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///E:/Backup cs/1. sandu/shareholding pattern/BSE/2018-19/June 2018/Report Shareholding Pattern 30.06.2018.html 14117



10/14/2020

file:///E:/Backup cs/1. sandu/shareholding pattern/BSE/2018-19/June 2018/Report Shareholding Pattern 30.06.2018.html

Report Shareholding Pattern 30.06.2018.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

5

Category Trusts

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

89

70

187

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

8642

37453

131142

145871

324108

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1000

8642

37453

131142

145871

324108

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.12

0.53

1.85

2.06

4.57

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1000

8642

37453

131142

145871

324108

Class eg:y

Total 1000

8642

37453

131142

145871

324108

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.01

0.12

0.53

1.85

2.06

4.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.12

0.53

1.85

2.06

4.57

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) |
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 1000
form (XIV)

8642

37453

130842

136871

314808

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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