General information about company							
Scrip code	524703						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE751D01014						
Name of the company	Sandu Pharmaceuticals Ltd.						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	Category	Nos. Of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder		up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)			l charac l	Receipts (VI)		(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	3185690			3185690	44.99	3185690		3185690	44.99
(B)	Public	10115	3895310			3895310	55.01	3895310		3895310	55.01
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10125	7081000			7081000	100	7081000		7081000	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				44.99					3185690
(B)	Public				55.01					2894160
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					6079850

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class	f Voting of secu	Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a %
			shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding par	ttern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2228100			2228100	31.47	2228100		2228100	31.47
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	957590			957590	13.52	957590		957590	13.52
Sub-Total (A) (1)		10	3185690			3185690	44.99	3185690		3185690	44.99
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	3185690			3185690	44.99	3185690		3185690	44.99
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	500			500	0.01	500		500	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	500			500	0.01	500		500	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9921	2981883			2981883	42.11	2981883		2981883	42.11
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	588819			588819	8.32	588819		588819	8.32
(e)	Any Other (specify)	187	324108			324108	4.58	324108		324108	4.58
Sub-Total (B) (3)		10114	3894810			3894810	55	3894810		3894810	55
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		10115	3895310			3895310	55.01	3895310		3895310	55.01
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		10125	7081000			7081000	100	7081000		7081000	100
Total (A+B+C)		10125	7081000			7081000	100	7081000		7081000	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	Nun	nber of	цр
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	convertible securities (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				31.47					2228100
(d)				13.52					957590
Sub-Total (A) (1)				44.99					3185690
(2)	Foreign	1			•	'	•	1	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				44.99					3185690
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder	-				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.01					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons		•	•				
(a(i))				42.11					1990533
(a(ii))				8.32					588819
(e)				4.58					314808
Sub-Total (B) (3)				55					2894160
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				55.01					2894160
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6079850
Total (A+B+C				100					6079850

		Individuals/H	indu undivide	d Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHUBHADA PRABHAKAR SANDU	MINAL SHASHANK SANDU	GEETA U SANDU	SHASHANK BHASKAR SANDU	UMESH B SANDU	BHASKAR GOVIND SANDU
PAN (II)	AAYPS6366F	ABYPS5971R	AGPPS8792J	ABWPS9337H	ABWPS9336G	ABXPS2274
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	61100	85000	657900	677100	737000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10000	61100	85000	657900	677100	737000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	0.86	1.2	9.29	9.56	10.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	10000	61100	85000	657900	677100	737000
Class eg:y						
Total	10000	61100	85000	657900	677100	737000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.14	0.86	1.2	9.29	9.56	10.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	0.86	1.2	9.29	9.56	10.41
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise e					

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10000	61100	85000	657900	677100	737000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		-	-		-
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2228100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2228100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2228100
Class eg:y	
Total	2228100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2228100
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

		Any Othe	r (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AKSHATH FINVEST AND PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	PHYBRICHEM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITE	NOUMURA REALTY AND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	SANMARK REALTY AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCA2004Q	AAACP3898E	AAACN9120B	AABCS6077P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	38687	155963	219010	543930	957590
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	38687	155963	219010	543930	957590
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.55	2.2	3.09	7.68	13.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	1	1	1
Class eg: X	38687	155963	219010	543930	957590
Class eg:y					
Total	38687	155963	219010	543930	957590
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.55	2.2	3.09	7.68	13.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.55	2.2	3.09	7.68	13.52
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)	•		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	38687	155963	219010	543930	957590
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual s	hareholders holding nom	inal share capital in excess o	f Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HITESH KUVELKAR	TANVI JIGNESH MEHTA	MUKESH RAOJIBHAI PATEL	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AISPK2510P	AAFFD1519C	AABTC0387P	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	108614	165044	187332	460990	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	108614	165044	187332	460990	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	2.33	2.65	6.51	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	108614	165044	187332	460990	
Class eg:y					
Total	108614	165044	187332	460990	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.53	2.33	2.65	6.51	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	2.33	2.65	6.51	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	•	-•	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	108614	165044	187332	460990	

	i .	<u>i</u>					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

		An	y Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Trusts	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	HUF	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	19	8	89	70	187
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	8642	37453	131142	145871	324108
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000	8642	37453	131142	145871	324108
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.12	0.53	1.85	2.06	4.57
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX))	•		
Class eg: X	1000	8642	37453	131142	145871	324108
Class eg:y						
Total	1000	8642	37453	131142	145871	324108
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.12	0.53	1.85	2.06	4.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.12	0.53	1.85	2.06	4.57
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•		
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	8642	37453	130842	136871	314808
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						